Recommended Tariffs Guide 2019

Eurocar

Thank you for choosing Europcar.

"If you add any ancillaries that you did not already selected during your booking, please note that the Tariff list
may evolve between the booking date and the starting date of your rental. For all these additional ancillaries, only
the applicable rates on the date of you rental will apply.”

Equipments Tariffs 2019

EQUIPMENTS TARIFES including tax - euros :

A

Additional Driver (ADD) 12,00 € Per day 7 days maximum

SatNav 18,00 € Per day 10 d.ays.maximur.n. A charge of 180€ (tax included) will be
applied if the equipment is not returned.

SatNav return to a statlgn other than 40,00 € Per rental

the same checkout station

Young driver option < 26 years 37,00 € Per day 10 days maximum

Assistance Plus 6,00 € Per day

Baby seat 12,00 € Per day 5 days mgximum_. A charge of 100€ (tax included) will be applied
if the equipment is not returned.

Height adjuster / Booster seat 8,00 € Per day 5 days rnaximu'm. A charge of 50€ (tax included) will be applied if
the equipment is not returned.

Baby seat protection cover Free

Roof rack / roof bars 35,00 € Per rental For trucks, price on quote.

Diesel Guaranteed 9,00 € Per day

Trolley 8,00 € Per day 3 days maximum

Strap and cover devices 23,00 € Per device Devices sold and not rent

Trailer Hitch 6,00 € Per day 15 days maximum

Flashing loght 52,80 € Per rental

Reflective strip 186,00 € |Per rental

Iveco front seat protection cover 132,00 € [Perrental

Iveco back seat protection cover 206,40 € |Per rental

Sticks removal - from 3to 8 M3 226,80 € |Perrental

Sticks removal - from 12 to 20 M3 606,00 € |Perrental

Security device Free

Guaranteed vehicle category 20,00 € Per rental
6 days maximum. A charge of 700€ (tax included) will be applied

Snow tires 37,00 € Per day if the equipment is not returned.
For trucks, price on quote.

Snow chains 17,50 € Per day 3 days maximum

Snow socks 60,00 € Per rental

Ski rack 17,50 € Per day 3 days maximum

Support phone 12,00 € Device sold and not rent

Cable phone 15,00 € Device sold and not rent

Helmet 4.00€ Per day For 2 wheel_s vehicles only.
7 days maximum.

Gloves 500 € Per day For 2 Wheel§ vehicles only.
7 days maximum.

Helmet + Gloves 7.00 € Per day For 2 Wheel§ vehicles only.
7 days maximum.

Personal Accident Insurance (PAI) 2019

TARIFES including tax - euros :

. . Tariffs .. . .
Location duration incl Tax 2019 Additional information
1-3d 12,00 € Per day
4-6 d 11,00 € Per day
7-9d 9,50 € Per day
10d and + 8,50 € Per day

Super Personal Accident Insurance (SPAI) 2019

TARIFES including tax - euros :

. . Tariffs . . .
Location duration incl Tax 2019 Additional information
1-3d 20,00 € Per day
4-6 d 18,50 € Per day
7-9d 17,00 € Per day
10d and + 16,00 € Per day
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Europcar Recommended Tariffs Guide 2019

SURCHARGES

SURCHARGES TARIFES including tax - euros :

Tariffs Incl.VAT 2019 Additional information

Vehicle pick-up from an airport or a

railway station agency or relays (S.C.E) 41,52€  |Per rental

Vehicle pick-up from a mountain based 89,00 € Per rental

agency

Vehicle pick-up from a Corsica based All year : 30.00 € VAT incl per rental.

agency 30,00€ Per rental Except. From July, 1st till August, 31st : 60 € VAT Incl per rental
Vehicle registration contribution (PFI) 3,48 € Per day Max. 10 days & per 30 days

High season surcharge (for Cars) 12,00 € Per day ;;T 3 days and 14 days maximum, from June, 28th til August,
High season surcharge (for Trucks) 120€ Per day All trucks rentals between June, 1st and July, 15th or between

October, 15th and December, 15th
Impacted agencies : Parc des Princes, ltalie, Bastille Diderot,
Chatillon, Porte d'Orléans

Trucks >5m3 pick-up from specific

) 26,00 € Per rental
agencies

ECOLOGIC CONTRIBUTION

TARIFES including tax - euros :

Contribution Environnementale Tariffs Incl.VAT 2019 Additional information
Economy (as for instance ECMR) 0,60 € Per day
Mini (as for instance MBMR) 0,60 € Per day
Intermediate (as for instance IMMR) 1,80 € Per day
Compact (as for instance CDMR) 1,80 € Per day
Fun (as for instance NTAF) 2,40 € Per day
Standard (as for instance SDMR) 2,40 € Per day
Premium (as for instance PDAR) 4,80 € Per day
Special (as for instance XTPR) 4,80 € Per day
Full size (as for instance FFAR) 4,80 € Per day
Luxury (as for instance LDAR) 6,00 € Per day
Mini Bus (as for instance LVAR) 6,00 € Per day

SERVICES

SERVICES TARIFFES including tax - euros :

Tariffs Incl.VAT 2019 Additional information
Additional return fees may be charged when the vehicle is
One WAY in France On quote |Per rental returned to a different station than the pick-up one. These fees will
be indicated at reservation time.
One WAY in a different European Onquote |Per rental
country
After Hours (check-out) 50,00 € Per rental
After Hours (check-in) 25,00 € Per rental
Delivery - Collection (from O up to 10 30,00 € Per movement
kms)
E;';‘)’ery - Collection (from 11 up to 20 42,00€ |Per movement Additional km beyond 20kms : 2,10€ tax incl. per additional km
Paper invoices 2,50 € Per invoice

ONE WAY = The vehicle is returned in a different agency.
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Eurocar

Recommended Tariffs Guide 2019

PENALTIES / INDEMNITIES

INDEMNITIES TARIFFS net of tax - euros :

Tariffs net of tax 2019 Additional information

Accident report not returned 10,00 € Per rental

Snow equipment not returned 190,00 € [Perrental

Security devices not returned 25,08 € Per rental

Helmet not returned 100.00 € [Perrental For two wheels vehicles only

Gloves not returned 50.00 € Per rental For two wheels vehicles only

Helmet + Gloves not returned 150.00 € [Perrental For two wheels vehicles only

No Show fee 95,00 € Per reservation

Cancellation fee (<48h) 50,00 € Per reservation For every prepaid reservation

Fines and/or FPS administration fee 35,00 € Per fine and/or FPS Fine admlnlstt_ratlon fees are in 9dd't'0n to the fine and/for FPS
amount (FPS : Forfait Post Stationnement)

Damage administraion fee 60,00 € Per rental In gddltlon to gny Fjamage or waiver, whatever the subscribed
waiver (Premium included)

Non declaration accident fee 200,00 € |Per accident
The refuelling service charge is in addition to the price of the fuel

Refueling service charge 16,00 € Per rental that is billed according to the price of the liter displayed in the
station the return day.

Refueling service charge for two The refuelling service charge is in addition to the price of the fuel

9 . 9 150.00 € [Perrental that is billed according to the price of the liter displayed in the

wheels vehicles .
station the return day.

Overdue fee 50,00 € Overdue fee (without warning)

Fee. for abnormal use of the Vehicle 250,00€ |Per day

during the rental

Punctures and/or deterioration of tires 300,00 € |Per intervention Package fee in the event of assistance intervention

Late return fee for truck 12,00€ Per each day of delay |Penalty for each day of delay for presentation/return of the vehicle

Truck vehicle control check 12,00€ Per vehicle/Per site

Early return fee 30,00€ Per each day of Penalty for each day of early return

anticipated return

PENALTIES TARIFES including tax - euros :

Tariffs Incl.VAT 2019

Additional information

Interior cleaning 135,00 € |Per rental
Lost/Theft of keys 250,00 € |Perrental
Fuel Failure 200,00 € |Per rental
Fuel Error 350,00 € |Per rental In case of no mechanical damage or engine failure
Battery Failure (discharged battery) 200,00 € |Per rental
Unauthorised One WAY in Metropolitan | According to
Per each way

France the way
Unauthorised international One WAY According to Per each way

the way
Unauthorised after hours return or
unauthorised One Way for two wheels 960,00€ |Per rental Two wheels vehicles only

vehicles
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Eurocar

Contractual Waivers - Cars Vehicles

Recommended Tariffs Guide 2019

TARIFFS including tax - euros : A ome D SRR S e _A‘ oc ero € € o[c 0 © -_A oc
A C OI10
a O a O e a OI10
A OR ACR ode 2 ode = Per da Per da Per da _..' . o arged pe _..' - 2 argea pe _..' - o argea pe
SAVAS. Sers er da " el da el Aa ~ Sere el Ada ~
Mini MBMG MBMR MCMM Fiat 500 Il 7€ 12 € 7€ 22 € 18 € 270 € 26 € 23 € 345 € 31€ 26 € 390 €
EDMG HCMR ECMG ECMM ECMR
Economique EDMR EXMR EDAE EDMR EDMG EXMR [VW Polo, Peugeot 208, Citroen C3 11l 7€ 13 € 7€ 23 € 19 € 285 € 27 € 24 € 360 € 32€ 27 € 405 €
EZMR EDMI
Eco Elite HCMR Citroen DS3, Audi Al 1] 7€ 13 € 7€ 23 € 19 € 285 € 27 € 24 € 360 € 32 € 27 € 405 €
CDAM CDAR CDMD CDMM CDMR
Compacte CRMR CXMR CWAU CWMU CXMR Fiat Tipo, Peugeot 2008 v 8 € 14 € 8 € 26 € 22 € 330 € 30 € 27 € 405 € 35€ 30 € 450 €
CZMD CZMR DXMR IDAE CDMI
. DDAF DDAG DDAM DDMG DDAR
Compacte Elite DDMR DDWH VW Golf, Jeep Renegade v 8 € 14 € 8 € 26 € 22 € 330 € 30 € 27 € 405 € 35 € 30 € 450 €
Berline SDAR SDAU SDMR SXAR SXMR Opel Insigna, VW Passat Y 8 € 15 € 8 € 28 € 24 € 360 € 32€ 29 € 435 € 38 € 33€ 495 €
Berline Elite PDAR PDMR PDMU PXAR PDMI Audi A4, Mercedes Classe C Vil 9€ 17 € 8 € 30 € 26 € 390 € 34 € 31€ 465 € 40 € 35€ 525 €
Monospace 5 places CRMR IMAR IMMR IMMI IMAM IMMM |Citroen C4 Picasso, Ford C Max Y, 8 € 15 € 8 € 28 € 24 € 360 € 32€ 29 € 435 € 38 € 32€ 480 €
Monospace 5 & 7 places IWAR IWMR IXMR IWMI VW Touran, Toyota Verso Vv 9€ 16 € 8 € 28 € 24 € 360 € 32 € 29 € 435 € 38 € 33 € 495 €
Monospace 7 places FVAR FVYMR FVMI FVAI Ford Galaxy, Seat Alhambra \i 9€ 17 € 8 € 29 € 25 € 375€ 33€ 30 € 450 € 39 € 34 € 510 €
SuV ISAR ISMR ?E‘:L:"c’kka' Peugeot 3008, VW VI 9€ 17 € 8 € 20€ 25 € 375€ 33 € 30 € 450 € 30€ 34 € 510 €
4x4 IFAR IFMR IXAR Mazda CX 5, Duster Vil 10 € 17 € 9€ 30 € 26 € 390 € 34 € 31€ 465 € 40 € 35€ 525 €
Minibus LVAR LVMR PVAR PVAI LVMI HPAM Mercedes Vito Vil 10 € 17 € 9€ 30 € 26 € 390 € 34 € 31€ 465 € 40 € 35€ 525 €
. NTAF NSMF CTAF DTAF CBAF CBMF
Fun Niv | CTME JFAF Mini Cooper, Fiat cab VI 10 € 17 € 9¢€ 29 € 25€ 375€ 33€ 30 € 450 € 39 € 34 € 510 €
. GFAF JTAF IGAF ITAF L. .
Fun Niv Il DDAF SGAF IGAF IDAE Bmw X2, Série 2 cab, Stelvio VI 10 € 17 € 9€ 31€ 27 € 405 € 35€ 32 € 480 € 41 € 36 € 540 €
Ded ple
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Mini MBMG MBMR MCMM Fiat 500 I 0€ 350 € 500 € 250 € 1100 € 12 500 €
EDMG HCMR ECMG ECMM ECMR
Economique EDMR EXMR EDAE EDMR EDMG EXMR [VW Polo, Peugeot 208, Citroen C3 1] 0€ 350 € 600 € 300 € 1200 € 15000 €
EZMR EDMI
Eco Elite HCMR Citroen DS3, Audi Al 1] 0€ 350 € 600 € 300 € 1200 € 20 000 €
CDAM CDAR CDMD CDMM CDMR
Compacte CRMR CXMR CWAU CWMU CXMR Fiat Tipo, Peugeot 2008 v 0€ 375€ 750 € 375 € 1500 € 20000 €
CZMD CZMR DXMR IDAE CDMI
. DDAF DDAG DDAM DDMG DDAR
Compacte Elite DDMR DDWH VW Golf, Jeep Renegade v 0€ 375 € 750 € 375 € 1500 € 25000 €
Berline SDAR SDAU SDMR SXAR SXMR Opel Insigna, VW Passat Vv 0€ 450 € 900 € 450 € 1900 € 30 000 €
Berline Elite PDAR PDMR PDMU PXAR PDMI Audi A4, Mercedes Classe C Vil 0€ 500 € 1000 € 500 € 2000 € 40 000 €
Monospace 5 places CRMR IMAR IMMR IMMI IMAM IMMM |Citroen C4 Picasso, Ford C Max vV 0€ 400 € 900 € 450 € 1800 € 23 500 €
Monospace 5 & 7 places IWAR IWMR IXMR IWMI VW Touran, Toyota Verso Vv 0€ 400 € 900 € 450 € 1800 € 27 500 €
Monospace 7 places FVAR FVMR FVMI FVAI Ford Galaxy, Seat Alhambra VI 0€ 475 € 950 € 475 € 2000 € 35000 €
SuV ISAR ISMR ?iZEL,r\]AOkka’ Peugeot 3008, VW VI 0€ 475 € 950 € 475 € 2000 € 26 500 €
4x4 IFAR IFMR IXAR Mazda CX 5, Duster Vil 0€ 550 € 1000 € 500 € 2000 € 40 000 €
Minibus LVAR LVMR PVAR PVAI LVMI HPAM Mercedes Vito Vil 0€ 550 € 1000 € 500 € 2000 € 45000 €
Fun Niv | NTAF NSMF CTAF DTAF CBAF CBMF Mini Cooper, Fiat cab VI 0€ 475 € 950 € 475 € 1900 € 30 000 €
CTMF JFAF
. GFAF JTAF IGAF ITAF L. .
Fun Niv Il DDAF SGAF JGAF JDAF Bmw X2, Série 2 cab, Stelvio VI 0€ 825 € 1650 € 825 € 3300 € 42 000 €
WWI (Wheels and Windscreen Insurance) - Protection Crevaison & Pare Brise THW (Theft Waiver) - Protection Vol
SLDW (Super Loss Damage Waiver) - Super Protection Vol et Dommages (bris de glace et pneumatiques inclus) STHW (Super Theft Protection) - Super Protection Vol
CDW (Collision / Damage Waiver) - Protection Collision Dommages PAI (Personal Accident Insurance) - Protection Personnelle Accident
SCDW (Super Collision / Damage Waiver) - Super Collision Dommages SPAI (Super Personal Accident Insurance) - Super Protection Personnelle Accident
Top Care Top Care - Protection "Choc haut en caisse"
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Europcar

Recommended Tariffs Guide 2019

Contractual Waivers - Selection Vehicles

SELECTION =
Reduced excess amount theft and
collision + WWI + SPAI

Deductible if
subscription
Medium

Deductible if
subscription
Selection

Medium
Reduced excess amount theft
and accident + WWI + PAI

Without any

TARIFFES including tax - euros : e
subscription

Theft or
Accident

Theft and/or
Accident

Theft and/or
Accident

15 days

Ex similar models
and +

Excess Level ACRISS Code

1-14 days

15daysand + 1-4days b5-14days

Liability Cap

IX FFAR, FDAR Audi Q5 15,00 40,00 32,00 52,00 47,00 43,00 1 000 500 2 500 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
IX GFFR BMW X4 15,00 40,00 32,00 52,00 47,00 43,00 1 000 500 2 500 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
IX PVGR Mercedes Classe V (EXECUTIVE) 15,00 40,00 32,00 52,00 47,00 43,00 1000 500 2500 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
X UDAR Audi A5 SB 16,00 45,00 36,00 59,00 54,00 49,00 1 500 750 3000 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
X PDFR BMW Serie 4 GC 16,00 45,00 36,00 59,00 54,00 49,00 1 500 750 3000 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
X LDAR Mercedes Classe E 16,00 45,00 36,00 59,00 54,00 49,00 1 500 750 3000 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
X LDER Audi A6 16,00 45,00 36,00 59,00 54,00 49,00 1500 750 3000 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Xl UTGR Mercedes Classe C Cabriolet 17,00 50,00 40,00 64,00 58,00 53,00 1750 900 4 000 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
XI PTER Audi A5 Cabrio 17,00 50,00 40,00 64,00 58,00 53,00 1750 900 4 000 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Xl LTGR Mercedes Classe E Cabrio 17,00 50,00 40,00 64,00 58,00 53,00 1750 900 4 000 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
XI PTER BMW Serie 4 Cabrio 17,00 50,00 40,00 64,00 58,00 53,00 1750 900 4 000 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Xl XFGR, XGGR Mercedes GLE 17,00 50,00 40,00 64,00 58,00 53,00 1750 900 4 000 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
XI UFAR Volvo XC90 17,00 50,00 40,00 64,00 58,00 53,00 1750 900 4 000 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
XI UFFR, UGAR BMW X5 17,00 50,00 40,00 64,00 58,00 53,00 1750 900 4 000 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Xl LNPR Porsche Boxster 18,00 90,00 72,00 108,00 98,00 89,00 2 980 1490 7 450 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Xl GFPR Porsche Macan 18,00 90,00 72,00 108,00 98,00 89,00 2 980 1 490 7 450 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Xl XDGR Mercedes Classe S 19,00 110,00 88,00 124,00 112,00 101,00 3 800 1 900 9 500 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Xl LFER, LGAR Audi Q7 19,00 110,00 88,00 124,00 112,00 101,00 3800 1900 9 500 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Xl PNAR Mustang Cabriolet 19,00 110,00 88,00 124,00 112,00 101,00 3 800 1 900 9 500 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Xl PEAR Mustang Fastback 19,00 110,00 88,00 124,00 112,00 101,00 3 800 1 900 9 500 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Xl ODFR BMW X6 19,00 110,00 88,00 124,00 112,00 101,00 3800 1900 9 500 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Xl WEPR Porsche Cayman 19,00 110,00 88,00 124,00 112,00 101,00 3 800 1 900 9 500 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Xl XDPR Porsche Panamera 19,00 110,00 88,00 124,00 112,00 101,00 3800 1 900 9 500 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Il XTPR Porsche 911 Cab 19,00 110,00 88,00 124,00 112,00 101,00 3800 1900 9 500 Replacement value - Aged vehicle
WWI (Wheels and Windscreen Insurance) - Protection Crevaison & Pare Brise THW (Theft Waiver) - Protection Vol
SLDW (Super Loss Damage Waiver) - Super Protection Vol et Dommages (bris de glace et pneumatiques inclus) STHW (Super Theft Protection) - Super Protection Vol
Ccbw (Collision / Damage Waiver) - Protection Collision Dommages PAI (Personal Accident Insurance) - Protection Personnelle Accident
SCDW (Super Collision / Damage Waiver) - Super Collision Dommages SPAI (Super Personal Accident Insurance) - Super Protection Personnelle Accident
Top Care Top Care - Protection "Choc haut en caisse"
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Eurocar

Contractual Waivers - Vans and Trucks

Premium
Zero excess amount theft and Zero excess amount theft and
accident + WWI accident + WWI + SPAI
Tariff if customer >0r=26 years old Tariff if customer >or=26 years old

Medium SLDW

WWI Reduced excess amount theft and accident +
All customers WWI + PAI
Tariff all customers

TARIFFS including tax - euros : Top Care

July 2019

CATEGORIES  ACRISS Code Ex similar models Excess Level Per day lP-eGr ZZ{/S 7;35’ 333 1F;e€; 32//3 7-P1e? SZ;/S 1F;e6r (;Z{,S 7;,5’ SZ;/S Max:Dn?lrJ rorlla;/ ;Iays
1m3 KPSW, KPIW Peugeot 208 | 7,00€ 23,00€ 20,00€ 27,00€ 24,00€ 32,00€ 28,00€ 0,00€
3m3 VPIA, VPIS, VPIW Peugeot Partner, Renault Kangoo I 10,00€ 28,00€ 25,00€ 32,00€ 29,00€ 37,00€ 33,00€ 18,00€

5-6m3 VMBW, VMIW Renault Trafic, Peugeot Expert Il 15,00€ 34,00€ 31,00€ 38,00€ 34,00€ 42,00€ 39,00€ 18,00€
9-14m3 VGDX, VGHW, | 105 Daily, Ford Transit, Mercedes Sprinter il 16,00€ 45,00€ 42,00€ 49,00€ 44,00€ 53,00€ 49,00€ 18,00€

VGIW, VYHW

20m3 TMBW, TMBZ lveco 35C15, Iveco 35C16 v 17,00€ 50,00€ 47,00€ 54,00€ 50,00€ 60,00€ 53,00€ 18,00€
Benne TPDTVg{/JV'T/TW' veco 35C14 v 17,00€ 47,00€ 44,00€ 51,00€ 46,00€ 55,00€ 51,00€ 18,00€
Frigorifique KMFW Renault Trafic I 15,00€ 34,00€ 31,00€ 38,00€ 34,00€ 42,00€ 30,00€ 18,00€
Frigorifique | “M F\\’/V\’(;’ZY FW, veco 35C15 v 17,00€ 50,00€ 47,00€ 54,00€ 50,00€ 60,00€ 53,00€ 18,00€
Pick up VMPW Ford Ranger v 17,00€ 46,00€ 43,00€ 50,00€ 45,00€ 54,00€ 50,00€ 18,00€

Deductiple It

Deductible if Deductible if e Deductible if Deductible if ,
- e subscription e e Without any
subscription subscription Top Care Premium without To subscription subscription subscription
Premium and Top Care only Care P Premium or SLDW Medium P
In case of theft and/or In case of upper body In case of upper body of  In case of theft  In case of theft el
CATEGORIES ACRISS Code Ex similar models Excess Level PP y PP y theft or Liability Cap
damages of the car damages the car damages and/or damages and/or damages accident
1m3 KPSW, KPIW Peugeot 208 | 0,00€ 1 200,00€ Frais réels 0,00€ 350,00€ 1200 € 15000 €
3m3 VPIA, VPIS, VPIW Peugeot Partner, Renault Kangoo | 0,00€ 1 400,00€ Frais réels 0,00€ 400,00€ 1400 € 20 000 €
5-6m3 VMBW, VMIW Renault Trafic, Peugeot Expert Il 0,00€ 1900,00€ Frais réels 0,00€ 700,00€ 1700 € 27 000 €
9-14m3 WIEIDDS, WEIR), Iveco Daily, Ford Transit, Mercedes Sprinter 11l 0,00€ 2 100,00€ Frais réels 0,00€ 750,00€ 1900 € 30000 €
VGIW, VYHW
20m3 TMBW, TMBZ Iveco 35C15, Iveco 35C16 \Y 0,00€ 2 500,00€ Frais réels 0,00€ 800,00€ 2300 € 34 000 €
Benne TPD_I\_/g\’A-/rVF\’ITW’ Iveco 35C14 v 0,00€ 2 200,00€ Frais réels 0,00€ 550,00€ 2200 € 31000 €
Frigorifique KMFW Renault Trafic Il 0,00€ 1700,00€ Frais réels 0,00€ 500,00€ 1700 € 28 000 €
Frigorifique VM F\\//VY’;/ZYFW’ Iveco 35C15 V 0,00€ 2 300,00€ Frais réels 0,00€ 600,00€ 2300 € 39000 €
Pick up VMPW Ford Ranger v 0,00€ 2 200,00€ Frais réels 0,00€ 550,00€ 2200 € 26 000 €
WWI (Wheels and Windscreen Insurance) - Protection Crevaison & Pare Brise THW (Theft Waiver) - Protection Vol
SLDW (Super Loss Damage Waiver) - Super Protection Vol et Dommages (bris de glace et pneumatiq STHW (Super Theft Protection) - Super Protection Vol
Cbhw (Collision / Damage Waiver) - Protection Collision Dommages PAI (Personal Accident Insurance) - Protection Personnelle Accident
SCDW (Super Collision / Damage Waiver) - Super Collision Dommages SPAI (Super Personal Accident Insurance) - Super Protection Personnelle Accident
Top Care Top Care - Protection "Choc haut en caisse”
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Guide des Tarifs Recommandeés 2019

Contractual Waivers - 2 wheels

TARIFES including tax - euros :

D D
asSe O
A OR R oqQe oae anda/o ab ap
(a ad( e

Scooter éco 125 CYAR PCX125 1 000 € Replacement value - Aged vehicle
scooter 125 cm3 DYAR PORZA 125 1500 € Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Scooter SYAR FORZA 300 1500 € Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Moto permis A2 FYMR CB 500 1 500 € Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Roadster PYMR CBR 650 2000 € Replacement value - Aged vehicle
Maxi trail XYMR AFRICA TWIN 2000 € Replacement value - Aged vehicle
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